JUNE 2019
DAY ELEV
1 360.30
2 360.20
3 360.61
4 360.54
5  360.46
6  360.40
7 360.33
8  360.30
9 360.24
10 360.52
11 360.48
12 360.43
13 360.38
14 360.33
15  360.29
16 360.23
17 360.39
18  360.36
19  360.99
20 360.98
21 360.30
22 36021
23 360.23
24 360.99
25  360.99
26 360.99
27 360.98
28 360.32
29 360.21
30  360.23
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE

591
558 -33
551 -7
580 +29
575 -5
569 -6
565 -4
560 -5
558 -2
554 -4
573 +19
571 -2
567 -4
564 -3
560 -4
557 -3
553 -4
564 +11
562 -2
606 +44
606 +0
558 -48
552 -6
553 +1
606 +53
606 +0
606 +0
606 +0
559 -47
552 -7
553 +1
-38
-38

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
REL EASE
2,064 0 1.349
1,552 0 807
2,334 0 1.411
2,509 0 1.457
2,382 0 1.305
2,262 0 1.181
2,271 0 1.058
2,263 0 2315
2,150 0 858
2,575 0 1.324
2,529 0 1.305
2,479 0 1.208
2,433 0 1.104
2,319 0 1.001
2,191 0 902
2,024 0 810
2,301 0 1.087
2,342 0 1.052
3,579 0 2.202
3,899 0 2502
2,908 0 1.516
2,202 0 805
2,130 0 804
3,354 0 2.058
3,874 0 2.503
3,939 0 2511
3,920 0 2.503
2,984 0 1.520
2,271 0 813
2,215 0 806
78.255 0 42.077
155.219 0 83.460
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

49,885 OUTLET 0

20,993 SPILL 83,460

TOTAL 154,338

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: July 1, 2019

JOINT
MAIN

432
432
588
695
695
670
771
858
900
883
845
875
895
882
859
828
867
908
921
944
944
934
860
851
918
972
972
971

1.001
979

25,150
49,885

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN

258
270
282
306
313
338
359
350
314
307
337
350
361
361
372
370
344
353
367
381
375
365
383
367
404
421
421
420
382
353

10.584
20.993



